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Direction
College — Square

65 stops

Open route schedule

College

New House Farm

Primary School

Village Hall

White House Lane

Blackpool Old Road

Larbreck Gardens

Larbreck Hall

Windy Harbour

Old School

Greenhalgh Lane

Fleetwood Old Road

Garden Centre

AFC Fylde

Wesham Recreation Ground

Morland Avenue

Wyre Street

Rail Station

Library

Morrisons

Market Square

Route schedule
College — Square

Monday 17:10

Tuesday 17:10

Wednesday 17:10

Thursday 17:10

Friday 17:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: College

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-853-797655374-2395876792
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Royal Avenue

Kirkham The Mede

Lower Lane West

Orchard Court

Strike Lane

Freckleton Rd

War Memorial

Blackfield Rd

Derwent Drive

Lamaleach Drive

Holy Family Church

Mill Lane

Church Road

Post Office

Florence Ave

West End Lane

Land Registry

Great Birchwood

Lodge Lane

Stanway Garage

Meadow Lane

Wordsworth Avenue

South St

Lytham Hospital

Grosvenor Street

St John's Street

Station Rd

Square

The County



Lowther Terrace

Seafield Road

Eden Ave

Milner Rd

Library

Lansdowne Road

Lytham St Annes HS

Smithy Lane

Lindsay Avenue

Moorland Road

Albert Road

Holmefield Road

YMCA

St Patricks Road South

Square



Direction
Square — College

65 stops

Open route schedule

Square

Our Lady Church

St Albans Road

YMCA

Methodist Church

Albert Road

Moorland Road

Lindsay Avenue

Smithy Lane

Lytham St Annes HS

Primary School

Library

Milner Road

Elms Ave

Seafield Road

Lowther Terrace

The County

Square

Station Rd

St John's Street

Grosvenor Street

Lytham Hospital

Wordsworth Ave

Bedford Rd

Saltcotes Road

Route schedule
Square — College

Monday 07:45

Tuesday 07:45

Wednesday 07:45

Thursday 07:45

Friday 07:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Square

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-853-797655374-2395876792


Meadow Lane

Stanway Garage

Lodge Lane

Great Birchwood

Land Registry

West End Lane

Florence Ave

Post Office

Church Road

Mill Lane

Lamaleach Drive

Derwent Drive

Blackfield Road

War Memorial

Freckleton Rd

Strike Lane

Kirkham Rd North

Hillock Lane

Lower Lane East

Kirkham The Mede

Royal Avenue

Market Square

Swan Hotel

Library

Railway Station

Wyre Street

St. Josephs Church

AFC Fylde



Garden Centre

Fleetwood Old Road

Greenhalgh Lane

Old School

Windy Harbour Crossroads

Larbreck Hall

Larbreck Gardens

Blackpool Old Road

Marsh Farm

Village Hall

Primary School

College

853 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Blackpool

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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